

SENATE AMENDMENT NO. _____

Offered by _____ of _____

Amend SS/House Bill No. 2062, Page 86, Section 534.602, Line 85,

2 by striking "twenty-four" and inserting in lieu thereof the
3 following: "forty-eight"; and further amend said page,
4 lines 93-95, by striking all of said lines; and

5 Further amend said bill and section, page 87, lines 96-
6 107, by striking all of said lines; and further amend said
7 section by renumbering the remaining subsections
8 accordingly; and

9 Further amend said bill, page 91, section 534.604,
10 lines 16-17, by striking "E felony" and inserting in lieu
11 thereof the following: "A misdemeanor" and

12 Further amend said bill and page, section 569.200,
13 lines 4-5, by striking "E felony" and inserting in lieu
14 thereof the following: "A misdemeanor".